Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kimberley Mackay - (527137) - Ledbury & Malvern SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
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Date

16/11/14
13/12/14
12/12/15
05/11/16
05/11/16
16/11/14
10/12/16
23/10/16
14/12/13
15/12/12
15/11/15
1771112
171113
11/10/15
12/10/14
02/06/24
30/10/11
30/10/11
18/12/11
13/10/12
08/10/11
06/05/12
09/05/09
09/05/09
28/03/09

Meet

COAST Grand Prix

Scottish National Short Course Champs
Scottish National Short Course Meet
Midland Short Course Championships 2016
Midland Short Course Championships 2016

COAST Grand Prix

Scottish National Short Course Championships

Manchester International 2016
Scottish National Short Course Open Meet
Scottish Gas National SC Championships

SASA North District Grand Prix 2015

Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet

SASA North District Open & Grand Prix
WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend
Warrender Championships

Ledbury and Malvern Club Gala 4 2024
Carnegie Winter Meet

Carnegie Winter Meet

Scottish Gas National Short Course Open
Hearts Premier Age Group Meet 2012
Hearts Premier Age Group Meet
Haddington Total Swim Meet

Livingston Graded Meet

Livingston Graded Meet

Warrender Junior Annual MT

Venue

Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Nottingham
Nottingham
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Manchester
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Inverness
Stockport
Inverness
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Malvern
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Inverness
Prestonpans
Prestonpans
Prestonpans
Prestonpans
Prestonpans

Glenrothes
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Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Lboro Uni
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Ledbury
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Level

1
1
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Swims in Date Order

Time
28.77
27.35
27.13
27.13
27.39
26.89
27.91
28.46
26.75
26.69
27.22
28.50
27.74
28.14
27.80
27.92
29.03
29.58
28.99
28.88
28.85
29.36
35.18
35.01

36.97
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Date

02/06/24
10/12/16
05/11/16
05/11/16
23/10/16
12/12/15
15/11/15
11/10/15
13/12/14
16/11/14
16/11/14
12/10/14
14/12/13
17/11/13
15/12/12
171112
13/10/12
06/05/12
18/12/11
30/10/11
30/10/11
08/10/11
09/05/09
09/05/09
28/03/09

Meet

Ledbury and Malvern Club Gala 4 2024

Scottish National Short Course Championships

Midland Short Course Championships 2016
Midland Short Course Championships 2016
Manchester International 2016

Scottish National Short Course Meet

SASA North District Grand Prix 2015

WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend
Scottish National Short Course Champs
COAST Grand Prix

COAST Grand Prix

Warrender Championships

Scottish National Short Course Open Meet
SASA North District Open & Grand Prix

Scottish Gas National SC Championships

Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet

Hearts Premier Age Group Meet 2012
Haddington Total Swim Meet

Scottish Gas National Short Course Open
Carnegie Winter Meet

Carnegie Winter Meet

Hearts Premier Age Group Meet
Livingston Graded Meet

Livingston Graded Meet

Warrender Junior Annual MT

Venue

Malvern
Edinburgh
Nottingham
Nottingham
Manchester
Edinburgh
Inverness
Glenrothes
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Glenrothes
Edinburgh
Inverness
Edinburgh
Stockport
Prestonpans
Prestonpans
Inverness
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Prestonpans
Prestonpans

Glenrothes
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Club Swam Under Level

Ledbury 4
Warrender Ba 1
Lboro Uni 2
Lboro Uni 2
Lboro Uni 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
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